
G E T T I N G  Y O U  T O  Y O U R  W I N E
We have taken great pleasure in putting this selection of wines together for you to enjoy; be it over a meal 
or sitting back and catching up with friends and family.  All our family members have their favourite too. 
So if you're stuck for winespiration just ask one of us.

Contents By Style Our wines grouped by a string in their bow

1 Sparkling Wine & Prosecco 
Traditional method sparkling wines from our favourite producers around the world

Champagne
Our selection of the most famous sparkling wine in the world

2 White by the Glass
Classic and fine wines by the glass and carafe

Rosé
Pink hues from sun-kissed slopes

3 Red by the Glass
Classic and fine wines by the glass and carafe

Sticky
Charming and indulgent ways to finish dinner.  Dessert and fortified

4 Magnums
To be sure there's enough to go around

Whites
5 Crisp

Sauvignons & Aromatics

6 Burgundy & Chardonnays

Rich Treats

Reds
7 Fruit Driven

Elegant Expressions

Rhône & Earthy

8 Burgundy & Pinot Noirs

Cabernets & Bordeaux

9 Full & Structured

Know where you like your wine from? 

Flip this menu over and you'll find these wines listed by country too.

All wines served as 75ml / 125ml / 175ml / 375ml



Sparkling 150ml Bottle

NV
Prosecco Brut Argeo
Ruggeri 
1.5l Magnum also available

Veneto Italy 9.50 42.00

NV Louis Pommery England, Brut
Pommery

Hampshire England 11.75 55.00

A delicious English sparkling wine from the same winemaking team  
behind champagne house Pommery. .

Grand Marque Champagne 150ml Bottle

NV
Pommery 
Grand Brut 
1.5l Magnum also available

14.50 68.00

NV Taittinger
Brut Reserve

72.00

NV Bollinger
Special Cuvée

90.00

NV Pommery 
Blanc De Blanc

95.00

NV Ruinart
Rosé

130.00

NV Krug 
Grand Cuvée

275.00

Vintage Grand Marque Champagne
2012 Dom Pérignon

Moët et Chandon
265.00

S P A R K L I N G 
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White 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Anciens Temps Blanc
Celliers de I'lliade

Vin de France France 5.00 7.00 14.50 27.50

2021 Garnacha Blanca Nativa 
Care

Cariñena Spain 5.50 7.75 15.50 29.50

2020 Côtes du Rhône, Les Abeilles Blanc
Jean-Luc Colombo

Rhône France 6.25 8.75 17.75 33.50

2022 Albarino
Laurent Miguel

Lagrasse France 6.50 9.25 19.00 36.00

2022 Picpoul De Pinet 
Domaine de Roquemoliere

Languedoc France 7.00 9.75 20.25 38.50

2021 Chardonnay, The Olive Grove
D'Arenberg

McLaren Vale Australia 7.25 10.25 20.75 39.50

2020 Sauvignon Blanc
Urlar

Wairarapa
New
Zealand 8.50 11.75 24.50 46.50

2020 Soave Vintage Edition
Bertani

Veneto Italy 11.50 15.75 32.75 62.50

Rare & Treats

2019 Chenin Blanc
Brookdale

Paarl South Africa 12.00 16.75 34.50 65.50

2021 Chardonnay
Planeta

Sicily Italy 14.50 20.50 42.00 80.00

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

2

Rosé 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Rioja Rosado 
Sierra Cantabria

Rioja Spain 7.00 9.75 20.75 38.50

2021
Studio
Miraval

1.5l Magnum also available

Provence France 9.00 12.50 25.50 48.50

2021 Signature Rosé Malbec 
Susan Balbo

Mendoza Argentina 55.00

2021
Organic Symphonie 
Chateau Sainte Marguerite
1.5l Magnum also available 

Provence France 75.50

Sparkling 150ml Bottle

NV Prosecco Brut Argeo
Ruggeri 

Veneto Italy 9.50 42.00

NV Louis Pommery England, Brut
Pommery

Hampshire England 11.75 55.00

A delicious English sparkling wine from the same winemaking team  
behind champagne house Pommery

NV Pommery
Grand Brut Champagne

Champagne France 14.50 68.00



Red 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Rosso Siciliane
Connubio

Sicily Italy 5.50 7.25 15.00 28.50

2020 Nero d'Avola, La Segreta
Planeta

Sicily Italy 6.50 9.25 18.75 35.50

2020 Nature Organic, Côtes du Rhône  
Famille Perrin

Rhône France 8.50 12.00 24.50 46.50

2019
Rioja Edicion Limitada
Ramon Bilbao 2016
1.5l Magnum also available 

Rioja Spain 9.00 12.50 25.50 48.50

2021 Malbec, Biutiful
Maal

Mendoza Argentina 10.00 13.75 28.75 54.50

2018 Organic Pinot Noir
Seresin Estate

Marlborough
New 
Zealand 11.75 16.50 33.75 64.50

2019
Cabernet Sauvignon
Thelema

1.5l Magnum also available 

Stellenbosch South Africa 13.25 18.50 38.25 72.50

2018 Barolo DOCG 
Ascheri

Piemonte Italy 16.50 22.75 47.25 90.00

Fine

2016 St Emilion Grand Cru
Dame Gaffeliere

Bordeaux France 17.25 24.25 49.75 95.00

2018 Rioja San Vincente
Señorio De San Vicente

La Canoca Rioja Alta 22.75 31.75 65.75 125.00

2021 Gevrey Chambertin
Jane Eyre

Cotes de 
Nuits

France 32.75 45.50 94.50 180.00

B Y  T H E  G L A S S
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Dessert Wine 75ml Bottle

2015 Expression
Maury, Mas de Lavail 375ml

Languedoc France 6.50 30.00

2018 Sauternes
Chateau Delmond 375ml

Bordeaux France 7.50 35.00

2017 Gewurztraminer Vendange Tardive
Trimbach 375ml

Alsace France 14.75 70.00

2017 Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos
Patricius 500ml

Tokaji Hungary 16.50 110.00

2019 Vin de Constance
Klein Constantia 500ml

Constantia South Africa 19.50 120.00

Port & Sherry 75ml Bottle

2016 Late Bottled Vintage
Quinta do Crasto 750ml

Douro Portugal 5.50 50.00



Magnums 1500ml

Sparkling

NV Quartese Prosecco Superiore DOCG
Ruggeri

Veneto Italy 84.00

NV Pommery 
Grand Brut Champagne

Champagne France 130.00

Rosé

2021 Studio 
Miraval Provence France 98.00

2020 Organic Symphonie 
Chateau Sainte Marguerite Provence France 145.00

Red

2019 Edicion Limitada Rioja 
Ramon Bilbao

Rioja Spain 95.00

2018 Crasto Superior
Quinta do Crasto

Douro Portugal 120.00

2014 Humilitat Priorat
Massard

Priorat Spain 130.00

2019 Cabernet Sauvignon
Thelema

Stellenbosch South Africa 140.00

2018 Chianti Classico
Isole E Olena

Tuscany Italy 150.00

2017 Artemis
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars

Napa Valley USA 298.50

M A G N U M S
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Crisp 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Anciens Temps Blanc
Celliers de I'lliade

Vin de France France 7.00 14.50 27.50

2021 Garnacha Blanca Nativa 
Care

Cariñena Spain 7.75 15.50 29.50

Fresh, clean and intense aromas; think Pineapples and citrus fruit.   
Super refreshing and a great wine for the price

2020 Côtes du Rhône, Les Abeilles Blanc
Jean-Luc Colombo

Rhone France 8.75 17.75 33.50

2021 Grüner Veltliner Vom Haus 
Pfaffl

Niederöster-
reich

Austria 35.50

2022 Picpoul De Pinet
Domaine de Roquemoliere

Languedoc France 9.75 20.25 38.50

2021 Massovivo Vermentino 
Frescobaldi

Tuscany Italy 40.00

2021 Douro White
Quinta Do Crasto

Douro Portugal 43.50

2021 Pinot Grigio 
Colterenzio

Südtirol - Alto 
Adige

Italy 49.00

2021 Gavi di Gavi 
Ascheri

Piemonte Italy 58.50

Sauvignons & Aromatics
2022 Free-run Chenin Blanc 

M A N Family Wines
Western Cape South Africa 32.00

2022 Albarino
Laurent Miguel

Lagrasse France 9.25 19.00 36.00

2022 Crios Torrontes 
Susana Balbo

Mendoza Argentina 37.50

2020 Sauvignon Blanc 
Urlar

Wairarapa New Zealand 11.75 24.50 46.50

Fresh and zingy organic sauvignon that is exactly what you would expect, but much 
more balanced than some of its New Zealand cousins

2018 Riesling 
Trimbach

Alsace France 58.00

2020 Soave Vintage Edition 
Bertani

Veneto Italy 15.75 32.75 62.50

2019 Grande Reserve
Ixsir

Bekaa Lebanon 72.50

2022 Sancerre, Terrior Calcaire
Château de Thauvenay

Loire France 60.00

W H I T E  B Y  S T Y L E
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Burgundy & Chardonnay 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Chardonnay, The Olive Grove
D'Arenberg

McLaren Vale Australia 10.25 20.75 39.50

2020 Chardonnay
Bogle Vinyards

California USA 52.00

A ‘proper' California chardonnay, 50% aged in American oak for eight months to give 
rich vanilla and nutmeg spice.  Delicious.

2021 Chardonnay
Planeta

Sicily Italy 20.00 41.50 78.50

2021 Chardonnay
Hammilton Russel

Hemel-en-
Aarde Valley

South Africa 82.50

2019 Saint-Romain
Joseph Drouhin

Burgundy France 90.00

2019 Chablis 1er Cru  
Domaine Louis Michel

Chablis France 95.00

Rich Treats
2021 Rocking Horse, Cape Blend 

Thorne & Daughters

Cape of Good 
Hope

South
Africa 60.00

This fantastic blend from South Africa is unbelievably more-ish.   
It’s a Rousanne, Chardonnay, Chenin blend mainly, and it’s very delicious!

2020 Viognier Les Vignes d'à Côté
Yves Cuilleron

Condrieu Rhône 65.50

2019 Chenin Blanc
Brookdale

Paarl South Africa 16.75 34.50 65.50

W H I T E  B Y  S T Y L E
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Fruit Driven 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Rosso Siciliane
Connubio

Sicily Italy 7.25 15.00 28.50

2021 Saint Chinian
Domaine du Barres

Languedoc France 31.50

2019 A Descoberta Tinto
Casa Da Passarella

Dao Portugal 36.50

Distinctly mineral in character, this is a bold wine with its tense tannins and firm, 
very dry fruitiness.

2019 Malbec de Cahors by Château de Haute-Serre, 
George Vigouroux

Cahors France 52.00

2018 Garnacha Riojana
Sierra Cantabria

Rioja Spain 54.50

2019 Estate Red
Klein Constantia

Western Cape South Africa 65.00

Elegant Expressions
2020 Nero d'Avola, La Segreta

Planeta
Sicily Italy 9.25 18.75 35.50

2021 Beaujolais Lantignie `Pierre Bleue`
Frederic Berne

Beaujolais France 47.50

2021 Ben Marco Malbec
Susana Balbo

Mendoza Argentina 49.50

2019
Rioja Edicion Limitada 
Ramon Bilbao

Also available in 1.5l Magnum
Rioja Spain 12.50 25.50 48.50

A ruby red wine with notes of black grape, matured in oak barrels.   Perfect with steak.

2021 Ben Marco Malbec
Susana Balbo

Mendoza Argentina 49.50

2019 Barbera d'Asti 'La Vigna Vecchia'
Cossetti 

Piedmont Italy 50.00

2020 Grenache  
Swinney

Frankland
Western  
Australia 69.50

2019
Chianti Classico
Isole E Olena 
Also available in 1.5l Magnum

Tuscany Italy 77.50

2018 Senorio de San Vincente
Sierra Cantabria

Rioja Spain 31.75 65.75 125.00

Rhône & Earthy
2021 Legado Carmenere, De Martino  

De Martino
Maipo Chile 39.75

2020 Nature Organic, Côtes du Rhône  
Famille Perrin

Rhône France 12.00 24.50 46.50

A lot of Rhône for your money here. We love the complexity of this wine – produced from some 
of the best vineyards in the region – with flavours of redcurrant, Provençal herbs, tapenade and 
tobacco all jostling in the glass

2019 Columbia Valley Syrah 
Chateau Ste Michelle

Washington USA 53.50

2018
Crasto Superior
Quinta do Crasto 
Also available in 1.5l Magnum

Douro Portugal 60.00

2021 Crozes-Hermitage
Maison Les Alexandrins 

Rhône France 67.50

2018 Shiraz
Turkey Flat 

Barossa Valley Australia 75.00

2020 Châteauneuf du Pape
Chantes Cigale

Rhône France 85.00

R E D  B Y  S T Y L E
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Burgundy & Pinot Noirs 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Estate, Pinot Noir
Humberto Canale

Patagonia Argentina 42.00

2018 Organic Pinot Noir
Seresin Estate

Marlborough New Zealand 16.50 33.75 64.50

2021 Peter Max Pinot Noir
Crystallum

Hemel-En-
Aarde

South Africa 85.00

2017 Vosne-Romanée
Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Côte de 
Beaune

France 165.00

2021 Gevrey Chambertin 
Jane Eyre

Côte de Nuits France 45.75 94.50 180.00

What happens when a well-travelled, young Australian winemaker falls in love with 
Burgundy? Jane Eyre's modern take on Gevrey is loaded with dark cherry and rasp-
berry fruit, wild savoury characters, trademark earthiness and fine-grained tannins.  
We're in love too

Cabernets & Bordeaux
2020 Château Lary Tagot Bordeaux France 32.50

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon 'Pride of the Fleurieu'  
Dandelion Vinyard

Adelaide Australia 41.50

Old Cabernet Sauvignon vines meet a young, sassy winemaker – Elena Brooks –  
together they create this deep and intensely flavoured wine with dark berry flavours 
and fine, soft tannins.

2016 Lourens River Valley  
Morgenster

Somerset West South Africa 60.00

2019 Indian Wells Cabernet Sauvignon 
Château Ste Michelle

Washington USA 65.50

2019
Cabernet Sauvignon
Thelema

Also available in 1.5l Magnum 

Stellenbosch South Africa 18.50 38.25 72.50

We have been buying this wine for 30 years and hope to do so for the next 30.   
Perfect South African Cab.

2016 St Emilion Grand Cru
Dame Gaffeliere

Bordeaux France 24.25 49.75 95.00

2016 Margaux Cru Classe 
Château Durfort-Vivens

Bordeaux France 105.00

2014 Pauillac 
Château Haut-Batailley

Bordeaux France 128.50

This is a classic Pauillac with intense flavour, great structure and ripe tannins. You’ll 
find it fresh and earthy, with forest-floor, tobacco, cassis and chocolate notes.

2019
Artemis 
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 
1.5l Magnum also available

Napa Valley USA 152.50

R E D  B Y  S T Y L E
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Full  & Structured
2021 Malbec, Biutiful

Maal
Mendoza Argentina 13.75 28.75 54.50

Regularly rated as one of the best Malbecs in the UK market and an amazing drop of 
wine.  Smooth and unoaked.

2018 Corimbo
Bodegas La Horra

Ribera del 

Duero
Spain 60.00

2018 Altitudes

Ixsir
Bekaa Lebanon 62.50

This is a silky red blend full of finesse made in a single vineyard in Lebanon.   
Doubly extraordinary given the situation the country finds itself in.

2018 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 
Poliziano

Tuscany Italy 85.00

2018 Barolo DOCG 
Ascheri

Piemonte Italy 22.75 47.25 90.00

2014 Brunello di Montalcino, DOCG 
Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona

Tuscany 95.00

2016 Corimbo I
Bodegas La Horra

Ribera del 

Duero
Spain 105.00

2018 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Acinatico

Vento Italy 115.00



France 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Anciens Temps Blanc
Celliers de I'lliade

Vin de France 7.00 14.50 27.50

2020 Côtes du Rhône, Les Abeilles Blanc 
Jean-Luc Colombo

Rhone 8.75 17.75 33.50

2022 Albarino 
Laurent Miguel

Lagrasse 9.25 19.00 36.00

2022 Picpoul De Pinet 
Domaine de Roquemoliere

Languedoc 9.75 20.25 38.50

2018 Riesling 
Trimbach

Alsace 58.00

2022 Sancerre, Terrior Calcaire
Château de Thauvenay

Loire 60.00

2020 Viognier Les Vignes d'à Côté
Yves Cuilleron

Condrieu Rhône 65.50

2019 Saint-Romain
Joseph Drouhin

Burgundy 90.00

2019 Chablis 1er Cru, Montée de Tonnerre
Domaine Louis Michel

Chablis Burgundy 95.00

Italy
2021 Massovivo Vermentino 

Frescobaldi
Tuscany 40.00

2021 Pinot Grigio 
Colterenzio

Südtirol - Alto 
Adige 49.00

2021 Gavi di Gavi
Ascheri

Piemonte 58.50

2020 Soave Vintage Edition 
Bertani

Veneto 15.75 32.75 62.50

2021 Chardonnay
Planeta

Sicily 20.00 41.50 78.50

Spain
2021 Garnacha Blanca Nativa 

Care
Cariñena 7.75 15.50 29.50

Fresh, clean and intense aromas; think Pineapples and citrus fruit.   
Super refreshing and a great wine for the price.  

Portugal
2021 Douro White 

Quinta Do Crasto
Douro 43.50

Argentina
2022 Crios Torrontes 

Susana Balbo
Mendoza 37.50

W H I T E  B Y  C O U N T R Y
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USA 175ml 375ml Bottle

2020 Chardonnay
Bogle Vinyards

California 52.00

A ‘proper' California chardonnay, 50% aged in American oak for eight months to give 
rich vanilla and nutmeg spice.  Delicious.

South Africa
2022 Free-run Chenin Blanc 

M A N Family Wines
Western Cape 32.00

2021 Rocking Horse, Cape Blend 
Thorne & Daughters

60.00

This fantastic blend from South Africa is unbelievably more-ish.  It’s a Rousanne, 
Chardonnay, Chenin blend mainly, and it’s very delicious!

2019 Chenin Blanc
Brookdale

Paarl South Africa 16.75 34.50 65.50

2021 Chardonnay
Hammilton Russel

Hemel-en-
Aarde Valley 82.50

New Zealand
2022 Organic Sauvignon Blanc  

Urlar
Wairarapa 11.75 24.50 46.50

Fresh and zingy organic sauvignon that is exactly what you would expect, but much 
more balanced than some of its New Zealand cousins.  

Austria

2021 Grüner Veltliner Vom Haus 
Pfaffl

Nieder- 
osterreich 35.50

Lebanon
2019 Grande Reserve

Ixsir
Bekaa 72.50

Australia
2021 Chardonnay, The Olive Grove

D'Arenberg
McLaren Vale 10.25 20.75 39.50

W H I T E  B Y  C O U N T R Y
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France 175ml 375ml Bottle

2021 Saint Chinian
Domaine du Barres

Languedoc 31.50

2020 Château Lary Tagot Bordeaux 32.50

2020 Nature Organic, Côtes du Rhône  
Famille Perrin

Rhône 12.00 24.50 46.50

A lot of Rhône for your money here. We love the complexity of this wine – produced 
from some of the best vineyards in the region – with flavours of redcurrant, 
Provençal herbs, tapenade and tobacco all jostling in the glass.  

2021 Beaujolais Lantignie `Pierre Bleue`
Frederic Berne

Beaujolais 47.50

2019 Malbec de Cahors by Château de Haute-Serre, 
George Vigouroux

Cahors 52.00

2021 Crozes-Hermitage
Maison Les Alexandrins 

Rhône 67.50

2020 Châteauneuf du Pape  
Chantes Cigale

Southern-
Rhône 85.00

2016 St Emilion Grand Cru
Dame Gaffeliere

Bordeaux 24.25 49.75 95.00

A luscious, dark ruby/purple wine with sweet cassis fruit.  Perfect Pauillac owned by 
Lynch Bages.

2016 Margaux Cru Classe 
Château Durfort-Vivens

Bordeaux 105.00

2014 Pauillac 
Château Haut-Batailley

Bordeaux 128.50

This is a classic Pauillac with intense flavour, great structure and ripe tannins.  
You’ll find it fresh and earthy, with forest-floor, tobacco, cassis and chocolate notes.

2013 Châteauneuf du Pape
Domaine du Vieux Telegraphe

Rhône 140.00

2017 Vosne-Romanée
Domaine Joseph Drouhin

Burgundy 165.00

2021 Gevrey Chambertin 
Jane Eyre

Burgundy 45.75 94.50 180.00

What happens when a well-travelled, young Australian winemaker falls in love with 
Burgundy? Jane Eyre's modern take on Gevrey is loaded with dark cherry and raspber-
ry fruit, wild savoury characters, trademark earthiness and fine-grained tannins.  
We're in love too.   

Spain

2019
Rioja Edicion Limitada 
Ramon Bilbao

Also available in 1.5l Magnum
Rioja 12.50 25.50 48.50

A ruby red wine with notes of black grape, matured in oak barrels.   Perfect with steak.

2018 Garnacha Riojana
Sierra Cantabria

Rioja 54.50

2018 Corimbo
Bodegas La Horra

Ribera del 

Duero
60.00

2016 Corimbo I
Bodegas La Horra

Ribera del 

Duero
105.00

2018 Rioja San Vicente
Señorio De San Vicente

La Canoca Rioja Alta 31.75 65.75 125.00

R E D  B Y  C O U N T R Y
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Portugal 175ml 375ml Bottle

2019 A Descoberta Tinto
Casa Da Passarella

Dao 36.50

Distinctly mineral in character, this is a bold wine with its tense tannins and firm, very 
dry fruitiness.

2018
Crasto Superior
Quinta do Crasto  
Also available in 1.5l Magnum

Douro 60.00

South Africa
2016 Lourens River Valley

Morgenster
Somerset West 60.00

2019 Estate Red
Klein Constantia

Western Cape 65.00

2019
Cabernet Sauvignon
Thelema

1.5l Magnum also available

Stellenbosch 18.50 38.25 72.50

We have been buying this wine for 30 years and hope to do so foe the next 30.  
Perfect South African Cab.

2021 Peter Max Pinot Noir
Crystallum

Hemel-En-
Aarde 85.00

Lebanon
2018 Altitudes

Ixsir
Bekaa 62.50

Italy

2021 Rosso Siciliane
Connubio

Sicily 7.25 15.00 28.50

2020 Nero d'Avola, La Segreta
Planeta

Sicily 9.25 18.75 35.50

2019 Barbera d'Asti 'La Vigna Vecchia'
Cossetti Piedmont 50.00

2019
Chianti Classico 
Isole E Olena 
1.5l Magnum also available

Tuscany 77.50

2018 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 
Poliziano

Tuscany 85.00

2018 Barolo DOCG 
Ascheri

Piemonte 22.75 47.25 90.00

2014 Brunello di Montalcino, DOCG 
Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona

Tuscany 95.00

2018 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Acinatico

Vento 115.00

R E D  B Y  C O U N T R Y
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USA 175ml 375ml Bottle

2019 Columbia Valley Syrah 
Château Ste Michelle

Washington 53.50

2019 Indian Wells Cabernet Sauvignon 
Château Ste Michelle

Washington 65.50

2019
Artemis 
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 
1.5l Magnum also available

Napa Valley 152.50

South America
2021 Legado Carmenere, De Martino  

De Martino
Maipo Chile 39.75

2021 Pinot Noir, Estate
Humberto Canale

Patagonia Argentina 42.00

2021 Malbec, Ben Marco
Susana Balbo

Mendoza Argentina 49.50

2020 Malbec, Biutiful
Maal

Mendoza Argentina 13.75 28.75 54.50

Regularly rated as one of the best Malbecs in the UK market and an amazing drop of wine.  
Smooth and unoaked.

Australia
2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Pride of the Fleurieu'

Dandeleion Vinyard
Adelaide 41.50

Old Cabernet Sauvignon vines meet a young, sassy winemaker – Elena Brooks – and 
together create this deep and intensely flavoured wine with dark berry flavours and 
fine, soft tannins.

2020 Grenache 
Swinney

Frankland River 69.50

2018 Shiraz
Turkey Flat 

Barossa Valley 75.00

New Zealand
2018 Organic Pinot Noir

Seresin Estate
Malborough 16.50 33.75 64.50

R E D  B Y  C O U N T R Y
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G E T T I N G  Y O U  T O  Y O U R  W I N E
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Traditional method sparkling wines from our favourite producers around the world
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Our selection of the most famous wine in the world

2 White by the Glass
Classic and fine wines by the glass and carafe
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Pink hues from sun-kissed slopes

3 Red by the Glass
Classic and fine wines by the glass and carafe

Sticky
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Know what style of wine you're interested in? 

Flip this menu over and you'll find these wines listed by style too.

All wines served as 75ml / 125ml / 175ml / 375ml

The team has taken great pleasure in putting this selection of wines together for you to enjoy; be it over a 
meal or sitting back and catching up with friends and family.  All our family members have their favourite 
too.  So if you're stuck for winespiration just ask someone.


